
 

Kowa TSN-IP5 
Kowa TSN-IP4S 
Kowa TSN-GA4S 
COMPATIBILITY 

Included 
With TSN-IP4S / IP5 / GA4S 
adapters 

Optional 
Sold separately 

Please note: Eyepieces with fold-up 
eyecups are not compatible with the 
Kowa TSN-IP4S / IP5 / GA4S 

adapters. 

KOWA SPOTTING SCOPE SERIES  EYEPIECE               ADAPTER RING          DIAMETER (mm) 

KOWA BINOCULAR SERIES   MODELS           ADAPTER RING                    DIAMETER (mm) 

KOWA HIGHLANDER BINOCULAR EYEPIECE            ADAPTER RING                    DIAMETER (mm) 

TSN-880 
TSN-770 

TSN-660 
TSN-600 

TSN-82SV 

TSN-820M 
TSN-820 

GENESIS 

BD 

SV & YF 

HIGHLANDER 

TE-11WZ (25-60x wide zoom) 

TE-10Z (20-60x zoom) 

TE-17W (30x wide) 

TE-7Z (20-60x zoom) 

TSE-21WE (21x wide) 

TE-14WE (30x wide) 

TE-9Z (20-60x zoom) 

TE-9WD (45x wide) 

TE-14WD (30x wide) 

TE-21WD (20x wide) 

XD44 

XD33 

BD 42XD 

BD 42 

BD 32 

BD 25 

YF30 

SV32 

SV42 

SV50 

TE-21WH (21x) 

TE-14WH (32x wide) 

TE-9WH (50x) 

Included 

Included 

Included 

 

Included 

 

TSN-AR 66Z 

TSN-AR 66Z 

TSN-AR 66HL 

TSN-AR 66HL 

TSN-AR 66Z 

TSN-AR 66HL 

TSN-AR 66HL 

TSN-AR 44GE 

TSN-AR 33GE 

TSN-AR42XD 

Included 

Included 

TSN-AR 25BD 

Included 

Included 

Included 

Included 

TSN-AR 66HL 

TSN-AR 66HL 

TSN-AR 66Z 

55mm 

55mm 

55mm 

50mm 

50mm 

50mm 

50mm 

50mm 

50mm 

50mm 

 

45mm 

43mm 

 

44mm 

41mm 

41mm 

32mm 

41mm 

41mm 

41mm 

41mm 

50mm 

50mm 

50mm 


