

Included With TSN-IP4S / IP5 / GA4S adapters

Optional Sold separately



Please note: Eyepieces with fold-up eyecups are not compatible with the Kowa TSN-IP4S / IP5 / GA4S adapters.

KOWA SPOT	TING SCOPE SERIES	EYEPIECE	ADAPTER RING	DIAMETER (mm)
10	TSN-880 TSN-770	TE-11WZ (25-60x wide zoom) TE-10Z (20-60x zoom)	Included Included	55mm 55mm
		TE-17W (30x wide)	Included	55mm
038	TSN-660 TSN-600 TSN-82SV	TE-9Z (20-60x zoom)	TSN-AR 66Z	50mm
		TE-9WD (45x wide)	TSN-AR 66Z	50mm
		TE-14WD (30x wide)	TSN-AR 66HL	50mm
		TE-21WD (20x wide)	TSN-AR 66HL	50mm
		TE-7Z (20-60x zoom)	TSN-AR 66Z	50mm
	TSN-820M TSN-820	TSE-21WE (21x wide)	TSN-AR 66HL	50mm
		TE-14WE (30x wide)	TSN-AR 66HL	50mm
KOWA BINC	CULAR SERIES	MODELS	ADAPTER RING	DIAMETER (mm)
	OFNECIO	XD44	TSN-AR 44GE	45mm
	GENESIS	XD33	TSN-AR 33GE	43mm
		BD 42XD	TSN-AR42XD	44mm
	BD	BD 42	Included	41mm
		BD 32	Included	41mm
		BD 25	TSN-AR 25BD	32mm
M.		YF30	Included	41mm
	SV & YF	SV32	Included	41mm
- Carlo		SV42	Included	41mm
Consult in		SV50	Included	41mm
KOWA HIGH	LANDER BINOCULAR	EYEPIECE	ADAPTER RING	DIAMETER (mm)
- A	HIGHLANDER	TE-21WH (21x)	TSN-AR 66HL	50mm
		TE-14WH (32x wide)	TSN-AR 66HL	50mm
The same of the sa		TE-9WH (50x)	TSN-AR 66Z	50mm

